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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002720

E25002721
E25002722
E25002723
E25002725
E25002726

E25002727

E25002728
E25002729

E25002730
E25002731

E25002732

E25002733

E25002734

E25002735

Reported

05:55:10 08/27/25

11:58:26 08/27/25

14:09:05 08/27/25

14:10:48 08/27/25

16:32:57 08/27/25

17:10:16 08/27/25

17:51:18 08/27/25

18:33:41 08/27/25

20:23:21 08/27/25

20:50:49 08/27/25
22:07:44 08/27/25

23:13:34 08/27/25

23:52:55 08/27/25

23:53:37 08/27/25

01:33:27 08/28/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS 604 W WASHINGTON ST,
ABDOMINAL GREENSBURG

WELFARE 1012 N ANDERSON ST,

CHECK GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
BREATH PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 902 N LINCOLN ST; REHAB

RQST BUILDING, GREENSBURG

CRASH INJURY W VETERANS WAY & N MOSCOW
RD, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 2001 N FLEETWOOD DR,
BREATH GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 1012 N ANDERSON ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

WELFARE 204 N CARVER ST, GREENSBURG

CHECK

EMS DIFF 302 E TENTH ST APT 120,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

RQST OF GREENSBURG; ROOM 80,
GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 809 W EIGHTH ST, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

FIRE 404 E MINARY LN, GREENSBURG

STRUCTURE

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22818/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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